
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.272 $56.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 21.893 $44.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 5

3rd 22.021 $33.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 23.095 $21.00 Tina Singleton on Jack 3

5th 23.211 $10.00 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud 2

6th 23.959 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 1

7th 24.603 Payton Alfred on Buddy

8th 34.263 Teena Tomblin on Bo

9th 39.939 Aspen Watterson on Studly

10th 40.075 Haylee Soffel on Dunny

11th 47.850 Skylar Watterson on Woody

N/T 421.917 Markee Belliston on Otis

N/T 422.554 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

N/T 449.525 Brett Milner on Docs Plain Tuff (Bob)

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.762 $29.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 6

2nd 17.840 $24.00 Preslie Bennett on Winketta Plan (Poncho) 5

3rd 18.335 $19.00 Makayla Nielsen on R Tinky Mouse (Mouse) 4

4th 18.414 $14.00 Brett Milner on Docs Plain Tuff (Bob) 3

5th 18.544 $9.00 Riley Dean on Cassidy 2

6th 18.553 $5.00 Jackson Dalton on Charlie 1

7th 19.225 Payton Alfred on Buddy

8th 19.457 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie

9th 19.509 Kiara Elegante on Sherman

10th 20.785 Ashley Barratt on Joe

11th 25.967 Aspen Watterson on Studly

12th 26.584 Haylee Soffel on Dunny

13th 28.235 Reagan Park on NA

14th 32.561 Skylar Watterson on Woody

15th 66.074 Raylee Latshaw on NA

N/T 418.661 Emma Gines on Hi Tek Redneck (Redneck)

N/T 999.999 Ryann Thornton on Lacy

N/T 999.999 Dawson Nielson on Soldier

N/T 999.999 Weston Nielsen on Skeeter

Open Time Money Name PTS

Show Results for UBRA on 06/18/14
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1st 16.099 $54.00 Lynette Clyde on Foxy nm

2nd 16.737 $40.00 Terri Wood-Gates on AK 6

3rd 16.873 $27.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 5

4th 16.916 $13.00 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 4

5th 17.458 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 3

6th 17.741 Julie Herman on Charlie 2

N/T 417.380 Amanda Nielsen on Coal Train

N/T 418.740 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

N/T 418.815 Micaela Willoughby on Docs Easy Doll

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.675 $56.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 6

2nd 16.783 $44.00 Errin Hammond on Cinco 5

3rd 16.847 $33.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 4

4th 16.860 $21.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy 3

5th 17.051 $10.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 2

6th 17.752 Calli Gines on Calamity Jane 1

7th 18.104 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

8th 18.143 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot

9th 18.246 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

10th 18.665 Tausha Young on On A Lane

N/T 417.430 Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter

N/T 417.855 Lynnie Casper on Socks

N/T 418.241 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

N/T 999.999 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.475 $34.00 Toni Taber on Rope 6

2nd 17.824 $25.00 Jessica Harris on Cowboy 5

3rd 17.874 $17.00 Cailee Garrett on Doc 4

4th 17.928 $8.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 3

5th 18.673 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud 2

6th 19.469 Tana Bennett on H.B. 1

7th 19.517 Brittany Thornton on Chick

8th 19.766 Cheyenne Craig on Streak

9th 19.816 Teena Tomblin on Bo

N/T 418.461 Kylee Anderson on Foxy

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.000 $39.00 Brynn Rodgers on Royal Fame Time (Pearl) 6

2nd 17.067 $32.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 5



3rd 17.116 $26.00 Chyanne Barnson on Krover 4

4th 17.255 $19.00 Linsey Young on Parker G 3

5th 17.256 $12.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 2

6th 17.909 $7.00 Annie Rose on Fly 1

7th 17.912 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

8th 18.366 Tammy Gines on Flying T Rudy (Rudy)

9th 18.887 Shelly Roberts on Blake

10th 19.045 Trinna Williams on Fast Track

11th 19.346 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

12th 19.545 Trinna Williams on Short Go

13th 20.294 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

14th 20.469 Chyanne Barnson on Ira

N/T 417.523 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

N/T 419.684 Jill Atkinson on Maggie Runner

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.094 $43.00 Raelynn Robinson on Paris 6

2nd 17.176 $34.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 5

3rd 17.401 $25.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 4

4th 17.575 $16.00 Markee Belliston on Sliver 3

5th 17.618 $8.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2

6th 17.741 Julie Herman on Charlie 1

7th 17.909 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

8th 18.182 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

9th 18.246 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

10th 18.551 Jordan Argyle on Leo

11th 18.665 Tausha Young on On A Lane

12th 18.696 Tina Singleton on Jack

13th 18.810 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 417.430 Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter

N/T 417.855 Lynnie Casper on Socks

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.099 $461.00 Lynette Clyde on Foxy nm

2D Placings

1st 16.675 $118.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 6

2nd 16.737 $99.00 Terri Wood-Gates on AK 5

3rd 16.783 $79.00 Errin Hammond on Cinco 4

4th 16.847 $59.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 3

$250 Added 4D 



5th 16.860 $39.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy 2

6th 16.873 Jill Atkinson on Spud 1

7th 16.916 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan

8th 16.933 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet)

9th 17.000 Brynn Rodgers on Royal Fame Time (Pearl)

10th 17.051 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

11th 17.067 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

12th 17.094 Raelynn Robinson on Paris

3D Placings

1st 17.116 $79.00 Chyanne Barnson on Krover 6

2nd 17.176 $66.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 5

3rd 17.235 $53.00 Jill Atkinson on RNL A Fine Move (Mosie) 4

4th 17.241 $39.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 3

5th 17.255 $26.00 Linsey Young on Parker G 2

6th 17.256 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 1

7th 17.325 Heather Penrod on Apple

8th 17.333 Chyanne Barnson on Rainy

9th 17.348 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

10th 17.401 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

11th 17.458 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

12th 17.475 Toni Taber on Rope

13th 17.486 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge

14th 17.575 Markee Belliston on Sliver

15th 17.577 Amanda Nielsen on Princess Gracie Pie

4D Placings

1st 17.618 $59.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 6

2nd 17.633 $49.00 Brynn Rodgers on ALotOfHooplaw (Kolaw) 5

3rd 17.708 $39.00 Teisha Banks on Hooker nm

4th 17.741 $30.00 Julie Herman on Charlie 4

5th 17.752 $20.00 Calli Gines on Calamity Jane 3

6th 17.753 Christine Busk on Dune Runner 2

7th 17.836 Lynette Clyde on Shera nm

8th 17.874 Cailee Garrett on Doc 1

9th 17.909 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

Tie 17.909 Annie Rose on Fly

11th 17.912 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

12th 17.916 Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor)

13th 17.928 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

14th 17.982 Tina Banks on A Little Illusion

15th 18.028 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

16th 18.061 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

17th 18.066 Sherrie Stringer on Stepping Out of Montana (T



18th 18.104 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

19th 18.143 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot

20th 18.155 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

21st 18.182 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

22nd 18.207 Amanda Geisler on Finn

23rd 18.246 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

24th 18.248 David Busk on Jagalong Dune Runner

25th 18.252 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star

26th 18.255 Lori Crane on Power

27th 18.262 Toni Taber on Prize Ainta Paint (Peaches)

28th 18.281 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

29th 18.483 Cammy Deters on Delila

30th 18.551 Jordan Argyle on Leo

31st 18.665 Tausha Young on On A Lane

32nd 18.673 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud

33rd 18.810 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

34th 19.045 Trinna Williams on Fast Track

35th 19.346 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

36th 19.469 Tana Bennett on H.B.

37th 19.517 Brittany Thornton on Chick

38th 19.545 Trinna Williams on Short Go

39th 19.566 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

40th 19.583 Kylee Anderson on Dizzy

41st 22.514 Jessie Cowburn on Bug

N/T 400.000 Teressa Peck on Tink

N/T 400.000 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

N/T 417.430 Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter

N/T 417.523 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

N/T 417.855 Lynnie Casper on Socks

N/T 418.241 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

N/T 418.461 Kylee Anderson on Foxy

N/T 418.740 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

N/T 418.815 Micaela Willoughby on Docs Easy Doll

N/T 999.999 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U

N/T 999.999 Brody Hatt on TW

N/T 999.999 Lacy Larsen on IRA

N/T 999.999 Shellie Dalton on Cocoa

M Inc Time Money Name

1D Placings

1st 16.675 $86.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

2nd 16.737 $66.00 Terri Wood-Gates on AK

$100 Added ~ 100% Payback Member Incentive



3rd 16.860 $48.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

4th 16.873 Jill Atkinson on Spud

5th 17.000 Brynn Rodgers on Royal Fame Time (Pearl)

6th 17.051 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

2D Placings

1st 17.176 $78.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)

2nd 17.241 $60.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

3rd 17.255 $43.00 Linsey Young on Parker G

4th 17.256 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

5th 17.458 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

6th 17.575 Markee Belliston on Sliver

7th 17.618 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

8th 17.633 Brynn Rodgers on ALotOfHooplaw (Kolaw)

3D Placings

1st 17.909 $59.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

Tie 17.909 $59.00 Annie Rose on Fly

3rd 17.912 $37.00 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

4th 18.028 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

5th 18.061 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

6th 18.104 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

7th 18.143 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot

4D Placings

1st 18.246 $58.00 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

2nd 18.252 $44.00 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star

3rd 18.483 $32.00 Cammy Deters on Delila

4th 18.551 Jordan Argyle on Leo

5th 18.810 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

6th 18.887 Shelly Roberts on Blake

7th 19.346 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

8th 19.469 Tana Bennett on H.B.

9th 19.583 Kylee Anderson on Dizzy

10th 19.816 Teena Tomblin on Bo

N/T 400.000 Teressa Peck on Tink

N/T 417.523 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

N/T 417.855 Lynnie Casper on Socks

N/T 418.241 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

N/T 418.461 Kylee Anderson on Foxy

N/T 999.999 Shellie Dalton on Cocoa

N/T 999.999 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U


